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NO

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

/3
M>
x15

16
17

18.

ANEXO

APELLIDO Y NOMBRE
ACOSTA ANA CANTALICIA
IACOSTA MIGUEL ANGEL
AGUIRRE ROCIO PAMELA
ALONSO GUDINO ALFREDO
ALVAREZ LOPEZ LUCIA VERONICA DEL ROSARIO
AVILES MIRIAN CAROLINA
BARTOLELLI SARITA FATIMA
BORRE RUTH ABIGAIL
BRIZUELA BORCHERT PAULA FLORENCIA
CAMPOS RODRIGO ALBERTO
CASTRO ANAHI ROCIO
CHAUQUE ALFONSO MIGUEL

, CORDOBA ANDREA ANABELLA

CORREA JOSE SEBASTIAN

DIAZ MARIA CECILIA

FERREYRA GOMEZ HIPOLITA ROSA
FICOSECO BERNACHEA EMILIA NAZARENA
GONZALEZ PABLO AGUSTIN

Y©0OOMUHUARACHE JUDITH MACARENA
i20"r* IGLESIAS RAMIRO

21
22

23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

JUAREZ ANDREA BELEN

LOPEZ MAURO FERNANDO

MADARIAGA GARECA MAURICIO BENJAMIN
MAIGUA NATALIA CELIA

MERDINI ANABEL CECILIA

MICOL MARCELA DEL MILAGRO
MONTARNEZ IVANA DEL CARMEN

MUSELI SYLVESTER LUCIA MARIA

NIETO ONTIVEROS DEBORA FERNANDA
NUNEZ VALERIA ELIZABETH

ORTIZ DIEGO NICOLAS

PAZ GASTON MARCELO

PETRELLO MARIA FLORENCIA \

D.N.I

/fcr foic» & .

17.553.333
32.455.251
31.853.948
32.347.535
33.920.964
30.225.247
23.275.098
37.004.617
37.302.330
39.218.274
32.804.717
13.594,579
38.214.813
28.616.869
33.703.603
14.749.561

32.316.984
32.242.646
32.400.490
30.636.831

39.005.968
37.164.032
22.900.782
24.697.113
31.167.708
23.079.651

28.336.913
35.106.838
30.655.996
29.738.632
36.347.190
30.636.717
39.364.424
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34
35
36
37

ng

9
|0\
\y

43
44
45
46

PORCARI RIVELLA CARLA RENATA
RAGONE MARIA EUGENIA

RAMOS ANTONIA MARIZA

RIOS VERONICA PATRICIA

RODRIGUEZ VERONICA PATRICIA
ROMERO DIAZ MARIA ANGELA PAMELA
ROSAS CELIA ANDREA

RUEDA CRISTOFFE ITATI TAMARA
RUIZANA MARIA

RUIZ GEMA DEL ROSARIO

SANCHEZ CLAUDIA VIRGINIA DEL MILAGRO
TABARCACHE FLAVIA DEL VALLE
TEJERINA ELDA AGUEDA

Adv TEJERINA LUCIANA VANESA

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

TEVEZ PABLO RAUL

TULIAN CYNTHIA LORENA

VAN CAUWLAERT ZUBIZARRETA MONTSERRAT
VAZQUEZ JIMENA JACQUELINE

VELARDE ALBERTO MARTIN

VILLAGRA MARIA VICTORIA

WIERNA CANDELARIA PAULINA

YURQUINA FRANCISCO JAVIER

33.594.597
26.030.273
30.584.094
27.974.077
16.885.562
26.182.302
30.846.097
35.779.173
11.592.142
30.101.047
29.337.615
25.018.271
27.557.330
26.390.629
14.146.186
23.196.979
23.316.548
36.448.245
30.221.875
40.155.228
31.754.801
13.696.297

nr MiCOi-AS J. DEMITROPULOS

COORD. ADM. Of.
PROVINCIA DE S/MiA



